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RESULTATS

WOMEN'S 400M
ROUND 2

400 M - FEMME

2E TOUR

SAT 23 SEP 2000
SAM 23 SEPT 2000

OLYMPIC STADILY

47.60 KOCH Marita

48.25

PEREC Marie-Jose

06/10/85
29/07/96

GDR Canberra (AUS)
FRA Atlanta (USA)

QUALIFICATION : First 4 in each heat(Q)

Name

BURIANOVA litka
ANTOINE Ladonna

KOMGANG FOTSIN

O~ O B W N -

POMPEY Aliann

Name

MERRY Katharine
SEYERLING Heide
KOTLYAROVA Olga
RICHARDS Sandie
OPARA Charity
MININA Zana
CARABALI Norfalia
WILLIAMS Foy

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Name

GRAHAM Lorraine
GUEVARA Ana

K M Beena Mol
AFOLABI Olabisi
RUICU Otilia Silvia

L= B R - T 4, T - P N QY

NAYLOR Lee

PERIS-KNEEBONE Nova
NAZAROVA Natalya

HENNAGAN Monique
KALTOUMA Nadjina

MBACKE THIAM Amy

CURBISHLEY Allison

Date of Birth Reaction

0.274
0.179
0.196
0.198

17 JAN 1977
20 NOV 1974
25 FEB 1971
26 MAY 1979
21 FEB 1974
26 MAY 1976
16 NOV 1976
9 MAR 1978

G Claudine
0.478
0.215
0.212

Date of Birth Reaction

21 SEP 1974
19 AUG 1976
12 APR 1976
6 NOV 1968

5 FEB 1972
11 JUN 1977
21 JAN 1964
27 SEP 1973

0.270
0.163
0.182
0.209
0.206
0.300

0.337

Date of Birth Reaction

8 SEP 1973
4 MAR 1977
10 NOV 1976
15 AUG 1975
31 OCT 1975
20 AUG 1978
3 JUN 1976
26 JAN 1971

0.216

0.217

0.263

0.193

|LEGEND / LEGENDE

No  Number / Numéro

WR  World Record / Record du monde
OR__ Olympic Record / Record olympique

Q  Qualified by Right / Qaulifié direcj
PB  Personal Best / Record personnel ‘

Result

50.85
50.92
51.28
51.44
51.57
51.85
52.60
53.42

Result

50.50
50.87
50.97
51.00
51.04
52.53
52.63
52.68

Result

50.66
51.19
51.64
51.81
51.87
52.28
52.50
53.83
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RESULTATS

400 M - FEMME
2E TOUR

723 SEP 2000
o173 SEPT 2000

OLYMPIC STADIUM

KOCH Marita
PEREC Marie-Jose

47.60
48.25

GDR Canberra (AUS)
FRA Atlanta (USA)

06/10/85
29/07/96

ATHLETISME

H QUALIFICATION : First 4 in each heat(Q)

Name

FREEMAN Cathy

OGUNKOYA Falilat

FRASER Donna

NGUIMGO Mireille
COLANDER-RICHARDSON La Tasha
DARSHA Damayanthi

BENESOVA Hana

PETRAHN Barbara

00 =~ O W b W =

Date of Birth

16 FEB 1973
5 DEC 1968
7 NOV 1972
7 NOV 1976
23 AUG 1976
13 FEB 1975
19 APR 1975
16 SEP 1978

LEGEND / LEGENDE

No  Number / Numéro Q
WR  World Record / Record dumonde ~ PB
OR  Olympic Record / Record olympique

Qualified by Right / Qaulifié direct
Personal Best / Record personnel

Reaction

0.464
0.196
0.194
0.200
0.311
0.234
0.209
0.224
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: RESULTS WOMEN'S 400M
":‘@ RESULTS SUMMARY WOMEN'S 400M "‘:\‘g\/ T

6‘?2-‘352 64:"32—”33 400 M - FEMME
@9  RECAPITULATIF DES RESULTATS QRSP  RESULTATS . DEMI-FINALE

SAT 23 SEP 2000 OLYMPIC STADIUM | §un 24 SEP 2000
SAM 23 SEPT 2000 il 24 SEPT 2000

OLYMPIC STADIUM

ATHLETISME

47.60 KOCH Marita GDR Canberra (AUS) 06/10/85 WR 47.60 KOCH Marita GDR Canberra (AUS) 06/10/85 el 6
48.25 PEREC Marie-Jose FRA Atlanta (USA) 29/07/96 QUALIFICATION : First 4 in each heat(Q) W OR 48.25 PEREC Marie-Jose FRA Atlanta (USA) 29/07/96 QUALIFICATION : First 4 in each hea

— | —

Rank No Name NOC Heat Lane/ Pos Time
Code Order SEMIFINAL 1

1110 FREEMAN Cathy _ AUS 50.31
2649 OGUNKOYA Falilat NGR 50.49
1836 MERRY Katharine GBR 50.50
2286 GRAHAM Lorraine JAM 50.66
1827 FRASER Donna GBR 50.77
1530 BURIANOVA lJitka CZE 50.85
2859 SEYERLING Heide RSA 50.87
1335 ANTOINE Ladonna CAN 50.92
2948 KOTLYAROVA Olga RUS 50.97
2294 RICHARDS Sandie JAM 51.00
2653 OPARA Charity NGR 51.04
1420 NGUIMGO Mireille CMR 51.08
2572 GUEVARA Ana MEX 51.19
1126 PERIS-KNEEBONE Nova AUS 51.28
2961 NAZAROVA Natalya RUS 51.44
1414 KOMGANG FOTSING Claudine CMR 51.57
3005 MBACKE THIAM Amy SEN 51.64
2107 K M Beena Mol IND 51.81
3353 HENNAGAN Monique USA
2638 AFOLABI Olabisi NGR
3337 COLANDER-RICHARDSON La Tasha USA
2830 RUICU Otilia Silvia ROM
3054 DARSHA Damayanthi SRI

1823 CURBISHLEY Allison GBR
2496 MININA Zana LTU

1359 KALTOUMA Nadjina CHA
1618 CARABALI Norfalia ESP

1352 WILLIAMS Foy CAN
1528 BENESOVA Hana CZE

2076 PETRAHN Barbara HUN
2029 POMPEY Aliann GUY
1125 NAYLOR Lee AUS

Rank No Name Date of Birth Reaction Result

Athletics

2286 GRAHAM Lorraine 8 SEP 1973 0.444 50.28
1836 MERRY Katharine 21 SEP 1974 0.301 50.32
2859 SEYERLING Heide 19 AUG 1976 51.06
2948 KOTLYAROVA Olga 12 APR 1976 0.243 51.21
1335 ANTOINE Ladonna 20 NOV 1974 0.273 51.26
29617 NAZAROVA Natalya 26 MAY 1979 0.191 51.83
1420 NGUIMGO Mireille 7 NOV 1976 0.213 52.03
1126 PERIS-KNEEBONE Nova 25 FEB 1971 0.263 52.49
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ATHLETISME

SEMIFINAL 2
Rank No Name Date of Birth Reaction

o000

1110 FREEMAN Cathy 16 FEB 1973 0.261
2572 GUEVARA Ana ' 4 MAR 1977 0.370
2649 OGUNKOYA Falilat 5 DEC 1968 0.516
1827 FRASER Donna 7 NOV 1972 0.188
2294 RICHARDS Sandie 6 NOV 1968 0.253
1530 BURIANOVA lJitka 17 JAN 1977 0.255
3005 MBACKE THIAM Amy 10 NOV 1976 0.238
2107 K M Beena Mol 15 AUG 1975

0 0
Athletics
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ATHLETISME
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ATHLETISME

LEGEND / LEGENDE LEGEND / LEGENDE ified by Right / Qaulifié direct
WR  World Record / Record du monde Pos Position/ Posicion No  Number / Numéro Q  Qualified by Right / Qauli

OR  Olympic Record/ Record olympique Q  Qualified by Right / Qaulifié direct WR  World Record / Record du mand_e PB  Personal Best/ Ra.acnrd personne.l
No Number / Numéro PB _ Personal Best | Record personnel | OR  Olympic Record / Record olympique  SB  Season Best / Meilleure perf. sai.

Athletics
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